HTEG37-660

Cortacésped eléctrico

REFERENCE: THE911131
GENCOD: 3700169111315

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 CLHTEG3701 SHEATH
2 CLHTEG3702 WASHER M5
3 CLHTEG3703 SCREW ST4*20
4 CLHTEG3704 BLADE PROTECTED TUBE
5 CLHTEG3705 BLADE WASHER
6 CLHTEG3706 LOWER BLADE
7 CLHTEG3707 UPPER BLADE
8 CLHTEG3708 BLADE LINING RINGS
9 CLHTEG3709 FURRING



USUARIO
Texto tecleado
             HTEG37-660

USUARIO
Texto tecleado
Cortacésped eléctrico


ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
10 CLHTEG3710 SCREW M5*14
11 CLHTEG3711 ALUMINIUM COVER BLOCK
12 CLHTEG3712 ALUMINIUM COVER
13 CLHTEG3713 LEFT LOWER DECORATIVE
14 CLHTEG3714 LEFT CASING
15 CLHTEG3715 LEFT UPER DECORATIVE COVER
16 CLHTEG3716 SCREW ST4*16
17 CLHTEG3717 HANDLE GUARD
18 CLHTEG3718 SCREW ST3.5*B
19 CLHTEG3719 SECONDLY HANDLE LOWER
20 CLHTEG3720 SECONDLY HANDLE UPPER
21 CLHTEG3721 RIGHT UPER DECORATIVE COVER
22 CLHTEG3722 RIGHT CASING
23 CLHTEG3723 SPRING
24 CLHTEG3724 DRAWING BOARD
25 CLHTEG3725 IRON WIRE
26 CLHTEG3726 PLUNGER CAP
27 CLHTEG3727 MANDREL
28 CLHTEG3728 SPLINT
29 CLHTEG3729 SPRING
30 CLHTEG3730 WASHER M6
31 CLHTEG3731 SNAP RING M5
32 CLHTEG3732 RING MANDREL
33 CLHTEG3733 BLADE WASHER
34 CLHTEG3734 SWITCH
35 CLHTEG3735 RIGHT LOWER DECORATIVE
36 CLHTEG3736 WARP
37 CLHTEG3737 SOFT SHAFT PROTECTIVE SET
38 CLHTEG3738 SOFT SHAFT WIRE SPRING
39 CLHTEG3739 SOFT SHAFT SILK
40 CLHTEG3740 CAPACITANCE
41 CLHTEG3741 INDUCTANCE
42 CLHTEG3742 BUTTON SPRING
43 CLHTEG3743 TERMINAL
44 CLHTEG3744 CABLE CLIPS
45 CLHTEG3745 CABLE SLEEVE
46 CLHTEG3746 POWER LINE
47 CLHTEG3747 MAIN HANDLE BUTTON
48 CLHTEG3748 BUTTON SPRING
49 CLHTEG3749 RIGHT HANDED ROTATION
50 CLHTEG3750 BUTTON SPRING
51 CLHTEG3751 MAIN HANDLE BUTTON
52 CLHTEG3752 LEFT HANDED ROTATION
53 CLHTEG3753 SCREW ST4*16
54 CLHTEG3754 MOTOR COVER
55 CLHTEG3755 HEXAGON NUTS M4
56 CLHTEG3756 BEARING 608
57 CLHTEG3757 CARBON BRUSH
58 CLHTEG3758 BRUSH SUPPORT
59 CLHTEG3759 SCREW ST3*10
60 CLHTEG3760 CARBON BRUSH BITS
61 CLHTEG3761 ROTOR
62 CLHTEG3762 STATOR




ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
63 CLHTEG3763 SCREW M4*25
64 CLHTEG3764 MOTOR COVER IN
65 CLHTEG3765 SCREW M4*60
66 CLHTEG3766 BEARING 609
67 CLHTEG3767 CENTER SUPPORT
68 CLHTEG3768 FOLLOWER PIECE
69 CLHTEG3769 BALL BEARING HKO808
70 CLHTEG3770 BRAKE PADS
71 CLHTEG3771 SET OF BRAKE PADS
72 CLHTEG3772 GEAR WHEEL
73 CLHTEG3773 SPRING
74 CLHTEG3774 CLUTCH
75 CLHTEG3775 SHAFT CIRCLIPS
76 CLHTEG3776 NUT

HTEG37




